

December 2018

Dear Softball/Community Member,

Napa Valley Express Softball will be hosting their annual fundraiser this spring. This event is our main fundraiser of the year. 100% of the proceeds raised by this fundraiser will be used to further enrich the experiences of our youth softball players.

Napa Valley Express Softball is a non-profit organization comprised of four competitive teams, involving approximately 60 girls between the ages of 7-16. The organization is committed to providing girls the opportunity to build self-esteem and develop teamwork skills through competitive softball. Our goal is to enhance each player's softball skills to their fullest potential by challenging each player to be the best she is willing to be. This is accomplished through instruction, coaching and teaching sportsmanship that enables the girls to become better, wiser and more competitive softball players. This also keeps our children outdoors getting fresh air and sunshine. Being active at this young age can help them build healthy habits of exercise and good nutrition into their adulthood.

Please consider becoming a donor to our 2019 season. Your support in raising funds will help us to continue to serve Napa County's diverse youth population.

Thank you for your consideration.

Sincerely,

Christina Pearson
President
Napa Valley Express Softball
www.napavalleyexpress.org



DONATION FORM

Company Name
Contact Name:
Adress:
Phone Number:
Item/Amount you wish to donate:
\$Value of Item:
Pickup donation?
Proceeds from this fundraiser go directly to the Napa Valley Express Softball participants' enrichment.
Donations can be sent to:

Napa Valley Express Softball 1370 Trancas Street, PMB 234 Napa, CA 94558 Tax-ID 94-3358033